

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 455/2006

N.PARAMESWARAN UNNI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

G.KANNAN & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date : 08/05/2017 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C. K. Sasi,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

The time to deposit the amount of Rs. 2,00,000/- (Rupees  
Two Lakhs only) before the Trial Court is extended by three weeks  
from today.

(Shashi Sareen)  
AR-cum-PS

(S.S.R.Krishna)  
Assistant Registrar